
SCRATCH MASCULINO

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Total
1 7700281644 ALAMEDA HERNANDO, JAVIER 4,4 4,5 29
2 7756403615 DIEZ CUADRADO, OSCAR 8,8 8,6 28

7712340689 GARCIA LOPEZ, NICOLAS 6,4 28
4 7758423948 MARTINEZ ARAUZO, JULIAN 7,4 7,5 25

7769364995 CORRAL VALLEJO, VICENTE AMADOR 7,1 7,2 25
6 7712193341 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, RAMON 11,6 23

7756391894 DIEZ LORENZO, LUIS 11,5 23
7700765433 MINGUEZ RAMOS, RODRIGO 8,8 8,9 23

9 7720366536 HERAS ACHIRICA, JUAN IGNACIO DE LAS 15,7 20
7747406219 PRESA MEDINA, JOSE LUIS 10,4 10,5 20

11 7769260639 MURO DE LA FUENTE, ORLANDO 16,7 18
12 7700460295 RODRIGUEZ RUIZ, DIEGO 10,3 10,4 17
13 7758364179 ESCORIAL ESTEBAN, JUAN CARLOS 15,3 15,4 16
14 7712125906 GARCIA MUÑOZ, NICOLAS 13,4 13,5 15
15 CM81803447 AYUSO BELLOSTAS, MARCOS 20,1 20,2 13

7747405682 ALONSO LORENZO, JAVIER 11,9 12 13
17 7769170763 SAENZ MEDINA, LUIS FERNANDO 21,2 21,3 12

7756422772 CALLEJA PERAL, JESUS 16,3 16,4 12
7720363957 GIL IÑIGO, SEBASTIAN 15,7 15,8 12

20 7769750799 MARCOS CALCEDO, MIGUEL ANGEL 25,2 25,3 6
21 7752462581 PEÑA ESCUDERO, PEDRO. 36

7709764475 MARTIN PEDROSA, JOSE MIGUEL 19,6
7712103732 HERNANDEZ HORTIGÜELA, JAIME 11,4

SCRATCH FEMENINO

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex Hpu Total
1 7758450549 CARRISQUE SANCHEZ, SONIA 12,8 14 25
2 7712125908 LOPEZ LOPEZ, TERESA 14,4 16 17
3 7747691386 RUIZ ARNAIZ, ELMA ISABEL 16 18 16
4 7769312792 LOPEZ PRECIADO, MARIA TERESA 32,2 36 7
5 7712132937 PEREZ GONZALEZ, MARABA 20,8 23 N.P

HANDICAP MASCULINO

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex Hpu Total
1 7756403615 DIEZ CUADRADO, OSCAR 8,8 9 37
2 7712193341 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, RAMON 11,6 12 35

7720366536 HERAS ACHIRICA, JUAN IGNACIO DE LAS 15,7 17 35
4 7712340689 GARCIA LOPEZ, NICOLAS 6,4 6 34

7756391894 DIEZ LORENZO, LUIS 11,5 12 34
6 7700281644 ALAMEDA HERNANDO, JAVIER 4,4 4 33
7 7758423948 MARTINEZ ARAUZO, JULIAN 7,4 7 32

7769364995 CORRAL VALLEJO, VICENTE AMADOR 7,1 7 32
7700765433 MINGUEZ RAMOS, RODRIGO 8,8 9 32
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10 7758364179 ESCORIAL ESTEBAN, JUAN CARLOS 15,3 17 31
11 7747406219 PRESA MEDINA, JOSE LUIS 10,4 11 30
12 7756422772 CALLEJA PERAL, JESUS 16,3 18 28
13 7700460295 RODRIGUEZ RUIZ, DIEGO 10,3 11 27
14 7712125906 GARCIA MUÑOZ, NICOLAS 13,4 14 26

7720363957 GIL IÑIGO, SEBASTIAN 15,7 17 26
16 7747405682 ALONSO LORENZO, JAVIER 11,9 13 20
17 7712103732 HERNANDEZ HORTIGÜELA, JAIME 11,4 12

HANDICAP FEMENINO

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex Hpu Total
1 7758450549 CARRISQUE SANCHEZ, SONIA 12,8 14 38
2 7769312792 LOPEZ PRECIADO, MARIA TERESA 32,2 36 35
3 7747691386 RUIZ ARNAIZ, ELMA ISABEL 16 18 34
4 7712125908 LOPEZ LOPEZ, TERESA 14,4 16 32
5 7712132937 PEREZ GONZALEZ, MARABA 20,8 23 N.P


